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Danmark Slutresultat

Klaus Degner
Klaus Thorsen

Jan Fahlgren

Ole Nicolaisen
Anders Mglgaard
Jesper Rasmussen
Bjoern Rechinger
Torben Fuglsang
Peter Thede

Seren Lohse
Jakob Svenningsen
Poul Lopdrup

1588
1492
1152
627
580
578
407
175
154
113
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Gorlose e
Hammer Flyveplad
Kalundborg

Klix

Kongsted Hangar
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